
AIS-Unctsttf Firming, Saturday. June 24, 1995

Estimated Daily Livestock Slaughter
Under Federal Inflection

June 21, 1995
CATTLE CALVES HOGS SHEEPWEDNESDAY (EST) 127,000 5,000 334,000 16,000WEEK AGO (EST) 129,000 5,000 341,000 16,000YEAS AGO (EST) 121,000 5,000 332,000 17,000

WEEK TO DATE (EST) 301,000 16,000 467,000
SAME PD LT WK (EST) 307,000 15,000 965,000 46,000SAME PD LT YR (ACT) 359,000 14,000 946,000 46,000

PREVIOUS DAY ESTIMATED TUBS. STEER AND HEIFER 103,000, COWAND BULL 24,000.

Westminster Livestock
Hagentown, Md.

June 20, 1995
Report aupplied by auction

THE POUND 200 HEAD GRADED
SALE 29 HEAD 35-50LBS. 72.00-75.00;
80 HEAD 60-70 LBS. 67.00-77.00; 75
HEAD 72-78 LBS. 60.00-69.00.

SOWS: 25 HEAD. 300-500 LBS.
24.00-26.50; 500-700 IBS. 27.00-30.25.
BOARS: 9 HEAD. 400-650L85. 22.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 1.00 HIGHER.
UTILITY 39.0043.75;HIGH DRESSING
44.00- 1 AT 48.75; CANNERS
35.00- SHEUIY 35.00 DOWN.

BULLS: 10 HEAD. YG#2 1200-1900
LBS. 44.00-49.00; 1232 S LBS. AT 46.75.

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE
1200-1450 LBS. 62.5044.75; SELECT
TO LOW CHOICE 1000-1400 LBS.
58.00- CHOICE HOLSTEINS
1100-1350 LBS. 56.00-58.00; LOW

CHOICE 52.00-56.00.
FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE

1050-1300 LBS. 62.75-63.50; CHOICE
900-1050 LBS. 58.00-60.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200-300
LBS. TO 79.00; GOOD 60.00-65.00;
CUYLLS 85-110LBS. 37.00-44.00; 50-80
LBS. 30.00-40.0 a e

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90-120 LBS. 90.00-103.00; #2
70.00- 80-90 LBS. 50.00-80.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS #2 85-100LBS. TO
148.00; 70-85 LBS. TO 165.00; BEEF X
BULLS FEW TO 80.00.

Dewart
Livestock
DEWART, PA
JUNE 19, 1995

CATTLE 69.. PDA ...Compared to lan
Monday’s iale..il. cows steady to .50
higher.

HOLSTEINS: few Choice 125CV142SIbi. 57.75-61.00,few Select 53.00-53.75,
few Standard 44.50-48.75.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-cial 40.00-44.25. couple 45.75, Cutter and
Boning Utility 39.00-42.75, Canner and
Low Culler 34.25-38.75. Shells down to
25.00.

BULLS; few Yield Grade No. 1
1265/1900 lbs. 44.25-46.00.

CALVES 165...VEALERS: Standardand Good 75/100 lbs. 45.00-49.00, Utility
50/85 Iba. 25.00-42.00.BUTCHER HOGS: 4S HEAD, 3.00

HIGHER. US#l*3 21S-260 LBS.
43.00-44.35.

FARM CALVES: No. 1 Holstein bulls
85/125 lbs. 95.00-117.50, No. 2 80/115
lbs. 80/115 lbs. 60.00-90.00. few 50.00;No. 1 Holstein heifers 80/110 lbs.
155.00- few No. 2 65/100 lbs.
90.00- Beef cross bulls and heifers
75/100 lbs. 85.00-105.00.

STOCK CATTLE: STEERS, FEW
OFFERED. HEIFERS 300-500 LBS.
50.00- SOO-700 LBS. 47.00-60.00.

BULLS: 300-500 LBS. 55.00-67.00;
500-700LBS. 47.00-55.00; 700-800LBS.
FEW 52.00-60.00.

LAMBS: 100HEAD.CHOICE 100-125
LBS. 83.00-90.00; 80-100 LBS.
80.00- 60-80 LBS. 80.00-92.00;
GOOD 40-90 LBS. 65.00-79.00.

HOGS 29...8arr0ws and gilts 5.00 to6.00 higher.
BARROWS AND GILTS: one lot US

1-2 245 lbs. 45.50, few lots US 1-3
230/275lbs. one lot US 2-3 290 lbs. 41,25.

SOWS: few US 1-3 310/540 lbs.
26.75-30.00.

FEEDER PIGS 50...Few lots US 1-3
25/35 lbs. 27.00-32.50. per head.

SHEEP: 25 HEAD. 22.00-37.00;OVER
200 LBS. 14.00-21.00.

GOATS: FEW LARGE NANNIES TO
67.00; MEDIUM 35.0040.00; SMALL
19.00-30.00.

PIGS ANDSHOATS: BY THE HEAD
FROM TESTED HERDS. 25-35 LBS.
25.00; FEW 50-60 LBS. 26.00-31.00; BY

SHEEP I...SLAUGHTERLAMBS: one
Choice 25 lbs. 105.00.

GOATS 5...Few Medium 42.50-57.50.
per head.

We salute The Dairyman with these

DAIRYMAN SPECIALS
ANARM

SUSPENSION MOUNT
CIRCULATORS

High-volume circulators with
totally enclosed motors.

Reg. $189.99 Under (4) - M4V.yy

SUPER SALE PRICE - $139.99 ea. (4) or More

Heavy Duty
1/3 HP Motor

792400

(|^3s2^§)
AGRICULTURAL

FANS
Faaturt all groundad const'uctlon lor corrosion
protection, and llakeboard trountlng trams
with Ix2* wlrs mash

• 36” -y* HP
Sate |\ .

\
$239.99 \

, 1
• 48” -IHP | jgS

/% l

$369.99
r

Leesport
Livestock

LEESPORT, PA
JUNE Jl, 1995

CATTLE 214... PDA ...Compared with
'an Wednesday's market... Holstein steers
md 17 feeder cattle .

STEERS: few Choice 1175/1300 lbs.
62.25-66.25. few Select 57.75-60.f5.

HOLSTEINS; few High Choice and
Prime 1350/1550 lbs. 59.00-63.50, Choice
1300/1700 lbs. 56.50-59.50, Select
50.00-55.00.

HEIFERS: two Choice 61.50 & 63.25.
few Select 56.00-56.50.

COWS: Breaking Utility and Commer-
cial 40.00-44.00, one 46.

50, Cutter and Boning Utility
40.00-43.25, couple 44.25, Canner and
Low Cutter 35.75-40.50. Shells down to
30.00.

BULLS: few Yield Grade No. 1
925/2175 lbs. 48.25-60.00, few No. 2
1250/1380 lbs. 47.00-47.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: SJEERS: few
Large Frame No. 2 700/765 lbs.
54.00-55.00; HEIFERS: few Medium
Frame No. 1 460/575 lbs. 57.00-64.00;
BULLS; lot Large Frame No. 2 480 lbs.
55.00.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Marttnaburfc Pa.
June 19, 1995

Report mppMad by auction
CATTLE 213. STEERS CHOICE

63.00-66.10; GOOD 60.5062.50.
HEIFERS; CHOICE 62.50-65.00;

GOOD 585061.00.
COWS: UTILITY * COMMERCIAL

41.0046.00;CANNER A LOW CUTTER
31.0042.00.

CALVES 15Z..0neChoice 70.00, cou-
ple Good SO.OO & 70.00, Sundaid and
Good 75/100 Ibi. 40.00-47.50, Utility
55/85 lbs. 25.00-37.50.

FARM CALVES; No. 1 Holitein built
85/125 Ibi. 65.00-110.00, No. 2 80/120
Ibi. 45.00-65.00; No. 1 Holstein heifen
80/110Ibt. 150.00-212.50.Few beef cron
bullsand heifers75/110 lbs. 80.00-100.00.

HOGS 142...8an0wt and gilts 2.50 to
5.00 higher.

BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1-2
24Q/26S lbs. 44.75-45.60, US 1-3 230/270
lbs. 40.50-44.25, one lot US 2-3 285 lbs.
38.00, one lot US 1-3 200 lbs. 43.00.

SOWS: few US 1-3 390/565 lbs.
24.00-28.75.

BOARS: few 20.00-21.00.

BULLOCKS: 52,0057.00.
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

44.0056.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

64.0075.00; BULLS 60.0068.00; HEIF-
ERS 45.0065.00.

CALVES 164. PRIME, NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 80.0090.00; GOOD
70.0080.00; STANDARD 25.0045.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-130 LBS.
80.00105.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 1200018000.

HOGS: 258. US NO. 1-2 44.75-46.00;
US NO. 1-3 435044.50.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 22.0031.50.
BOARS: 20.5028.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 6 HEAD. US#l&3

2050 LBS. NO MKT. TEST.
SHEEP: 36 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

85.0095.00;GOODLAMBS 75.0085.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 18.0038.00.

GOATS: 12.0059.00.

Pennsylvania
Livestock Auction

Waynesburg, Pa.
Thursday, June 22,1995

Report Supplied by Auction
CATTLE: SL. COWS: UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 39.50-44.00; CUTTER
& BONING UTILITY 35.00-40.00; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 30.00-40.00;
SHELLS 30.00 & DOWN. BULLS:
YIELD GRADE I 15004-2000# 41.00-
57.00. YIELD GRADE 2 10004-1400#
44.00-

FEEDER STEERS: M & L 1 300-500#
50.00- 250-280# 65.00-82.00; M
600-900450.00-70.00. HEIFERS M 1* L
1 300-500# 50.00-69.50; L 1 400-650#
48.00- BULLS M & L 1 300-620#
50.00-

CALVES: VEAL. PRIME 82.00-

FEEDER PIGS 194...Few low US 1-3
20/22 lbs. 95.00-120.00, 25/35 lbs.
65.00- per cwt Utility 10/15 lbs.
5.00- per head.

SHEEP 33...SLAUGHTER LAMBS:
few Choice 55/95 lbs. 75.00-88.00, Good
45/85 lbs. 65.00-82.50.

GOATS 10...Couple Large 70.00 &

71.00, few Medium 35.00-50.00. per
head.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sale* Stable*
Wednesday, June 21, 1995
Report nippiled by auction

DAIRY COWS 12% HEIFERS 75; 1
BULL. MARKET STEADY.

LOCAL FRESH COWS
725.00-

LOCAL SPRINGERS BSO.OO-1235.00.
FRESH HEIFERS 700.00-1185.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH

760.00- BETTER FRESH
1375.00-

UPSTATE LOADS SPRINGERS
1025.00-

CANADIAN COWS FRESH
PURBRED AND GRADES
825.00- SPRINGERS
860.00-

LARGE SPRINGING HEIFERS
925.00- 10.00, SMALL SPRINGING
HEIFERS SSO.OO-865.00.

SHORT BRED HEIFERS
450.00-

OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS
635.00-

SMALL OPEN HEIFERS
390.00- SMALLER
140.00-

GRADE BULLS 510.00-675.00.

CrPGA Agri-Supply Co.
11 A Industrial Circle Lancaster, PA 17601

Packaging Materials
for

Fruits and Vegetables
CALL 1-800-791-2474 (AGRI)

90.00; CHOICE 70.00-81.00; GOOD
50.00-

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 90-120 #FEW 60.00-90.00; #2
HOLSTEIN BULLS 80-100# FEW 55.00-
110.00; BEEF X BULL & HFRS./HO.
50.00-

HOGS: BARROWS & GILTS #l-2
210-255# 41.00-45.00; #2-3 255-280#
31.00- SOWS #l-3 300-500# 24.00-
29.50.

FEEDER PIGS; 1-3 25-35# 10.00-
25.00/HD.

LAMBS: HIGH CHOICE 40-75#
70.00- CHOICE 90-105# 70.00-
80.00; FEEDER LAMBS GOOD 60.00-
75.00; SHEEP 21.00-38.00.

GOATS; LARGE 60.00-105.00/HD.;
MEDIUM 30.00-51.00/HD; SMALL
10.00-

HORSES: 35.00-63.00; PONIES
28.00-60.00.

Corn Substitute
Feed

HOMINY

0 GALVANIZED 12"..
• All SIIM Utlad 1$"“

Can Ba Sant UPS 20 ..

Agri-Tuf® Hay
Bale Bags f

★Full Line Part* Dopt*
★Sail, Sarvlc* a Inatall*

Rt. 272 South MSB]
14 Harrvlll# Road \mmm

Willow Straat, PA 17584
Ph. 717-484-3321 or |9E

Toll Fra* 800-732-0053 J

Stor* Hour*:
Mon.-Sat 7:30AM to 1:00PM HMH

Slngla Varlabl#
Soaad Spoad

.$99.99 $1141§9
$144.99 $179.99
$164.99 $199.99
.$239.99 $269.99

, 10 Per Case
1] All Bags .5 MU Thick

59” Dia. x 132”

ACC
UPS

Shipping Point

Slz*

• More Affordable Than Com
• Free of mold and toxins
• Made from Human Consumption Graded Com
• Higher In Energy Than #2 Corn
• Already ground into useable form
• Available in most Md, Del., Pa, W. Va., Va.,

N.Y., and NJ. Points

Call PACMA Today
for details:

717-838-7050
1-800-PACMA INc. VNC-


